

## PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 42119869

Data publicarii 04.03.19 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 290,21 RON - 290,21 RON

Descriere: SCRIPETE CU CARLIG SI INEL 3/500KG 658043 (BUC) 3DE658043 1.0 49.580 49.58 ECHER 300MM THRIFTY 246017 STANLEY (BUC) 5AI246017 1.0 42.020 42.02 CORZI 10MM PP. 73 OLDTIMER GORDIUS (ML) 3DHW100LOL9A 10.0 3.361 33.61 SURUB GIPSC TN35 3.5\*35 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3535 10.0 2.101 21.01 CERESIT TS61 SPUMA MONTAJ IARNA 750ML (BUC) 3CB2350555 1.0 18.490 18.49 PRESA TAMPLARIE TIP F 300MM STAVTOOL XTLINE (BUC) 5APP13664/P 1.0 18.490 18.49 SURUB LEMN 4\*40 ZN TORX 20 CI PF SPAX EURO N (SUT) 3DA0191010400405 1.0 16.810 16.81 SURUB GIPSC TN25 3.5\*25 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3525 10.0 1.681 16.81 SET 5BUC DIBLURI PT ANCORARE SOUDAL (BUC) 3CC117431 1.0 12.610 12.61 SURUB 7.5\*152 MONTAJ FERESTRE (BUC) 3DAFIX75152 10.0 0.840 8.40 ROLA TRAFALLET SYNTEX 60\*230 6MM MAAN 3882 (BUC) 5CBMA3882 1.0 8.40 8.40 REZERVA TRAFALLET SYNTEX 60\*230 6MM MAAN 3582 (BUC) 5CBMA3582 1.0 6.720 6.72 SURUB 3.5\*40MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC3540DIN7505A 2.10 2.943 6.18 SURUB 4\*40MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC440DIN7505A 1.50 3.360 5.04 CLESTE RAPIDA 75MM PLASTIC XTLINE (BUC) 5ADXT140075 2.0 2.520 5.04 CARABINA 12MM DIN 5299 450KG HONEST (BUC) 3ED675692 1.0 4.20 4.20 ROLA TRAFALLET MIDI ELITAKOLOR 15\*150MM MAAN 3857 (BUC) 5CBMA3857 1.0 4.20 4.20 DIBLU CU SURUB CUI INECAT TIP Z 6\*40 NYLON BLUE 200BUC/PUNGA, SEA (BUC) 3DD38016 50.0 0.067 3.36 SURUB AUTOPERFORANT 3.5\*9.5 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3595 2.0 1.680 3.36 CARABINA 10MM DIN 5299 350KG HONEST (BUC) 3ED675691 1.0 2.520 2.52 REZERVA TRAFALLET ELITACOLOR MIDI 15\*150 11MM MAAN 3557 (BUC)